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BERRY CHEESECAKE 1 X 48 FZ

SKU: U177.12

Categories: Finished Desserts, Pre-Sliced Desserts

Approx. pieces 48 | Pack size 1 x 48 | Piece size 75g |

A classic American style cheesecake with mixed berries and a crumble crisp top. Halal suitable. 7” cake, pre-cut

into 12 slices.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain allergens: Gluten, Egg, Milk, Nuts, Soya, Sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No
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Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1394

Calories 333

Fat (g) 20

Sat. fat (g) 10

Carbohydrate (g) 32

Sugar (g) 22

Protein (g) 5.4

Salt (g) 0.68

INGREDIENTS

Cheese (MILK), Sugar, Margarine, EGG, Biscuit Crumb (WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Shortening (Palm Oil,

Rapeseed Oil), Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate, Ammonium

Bicarbonate)) (GLUTEN, WHEAT), Semolina (GLUTEN, WHEAT), Condensed MILK (MILK), Blackcurrants,

Redcurrants, Plain Flour (GLUTEN, WHEAT), Neutral Glaze (Sugar, Water, Glucose-fructose Syrup, Pectin E440,

E330,E331), Sweet Snow (Dextrose (WHEAT), Sugar, Corn Flour, Palm Oil) (GLUTEN, WHEAT).


